FEDERAL WAY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION

2022-23 ADVOCACY TEAM MEMBERS

James Brown
Thomas Jefferson High School

Colleen Allen
ESCTOSAs

Cathy Escalera
Valhalla Elementary School

Makayla Kinsella
Lakota Middle School

Mary Beth McCrummen
Lakota Middle School

Dacca Michaelis
Decatur High School

Lisabeth O’Neil
Lake Grove Elementary School

Lauren Sealey
Lakota Middle School

Stephen Sealey
Lakota Middle School

Emily Wilson
Meredith Hill Elementary School

Christine Young
Camelot Elementary School

Ceci Mena, UniServ Director

253-945-5649

253-945-2162

253-945-4350

253-945-4831

253-945-4839

253-945-5267

253-945-2937

253-945-4833

253-945-4832

253-945-3213

253-945-2510

jbrown@federalwayea.org

jbrown@fwps.org

colleen.allen@federalwayea.org

callen@fwps.org

cescalera@federalwayea.org

cescaler@fwps.org

makayla.kinsella@federalwayea.org

mkinsell@fwps.org

mmcrummen@federalwayea.org

mmcrumm@®@fwps.org

dmichaelis@federalwayea.org

damichae@fwps.org

lisabeth.oneil@federalwayea.org

loneil@fwps.org

Isealey@federalwayea.org

Isealey@fwps.org

ssealey@federalwayea.org

ssealey@fwps.org

emily.wilson@federalwayea.org

ewilson@fwps.org

christine.young®federalwayea.org

chyoung®@fwps.org

Rina Paul, UniServ Director

Federal Way Education Association * 32032 Weyerhaeuser Way S, Federal Way, WA 98001
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